
EXCURSIONS ( Per Person )

$190
$290

$65
$90
$90

$190
$600
$860

$45
$120

$75
$185
$380

$75
$220
$550

$65
$195

$80
(Couple) $150

$220
$370

Experienced Surfers Only
Experienced Surfers Only
Experienced Surfers Only

8 Lessons, 2Hours Theory
Experienced Sailers Only

8 Lessons 1 Hour Theory
With Skipper
With Skipper
With Skipper

With Skipper
4 Lessons,1 Hour Theory
6 Lessons,1 Hour Theory

MOTORIZED ( Per Person )

Intro Lesson

15 min ( Exp R  ider )

Dolphin Safari / JetSki
Dolphin Safari / JetSki
Dolphin Safari / SpeedBoat
Dolphin Safari / SpeedBoat
Dolphin Safari / Catamaran
Big Game Fishing / SpeedBoat
Big Game Fishing / TraditionalDhoni
Big Game Fishing / TraditionalDhoni

1 Hour
2 Hour
1 Hour
2 Hours
2 Hours
1 Hour
4 Hours
6 Hours

NON MOTORIZED ( Per Person )

Windsurf
Windsurf
Windsurf Re�Fresh
Windsurf Short Course
Windsurf Basic Course
Catamaran Re�Fresh Course
Catamaran Short Course
Catamaran Basic Course
Catamaran Sailing
Catamaran Sailing
Catamaran Sunset Sailing

Catamaran Moon Light Sailing

Kite Short Course
Kite Basic Course

1 Hour
3 Hours
1 Hour
3 Hours
10 Hours
1 Hour
3 Hours
9 Hours
1 Hour
3 Hours
1 Hour

1 Hour
5 Hours
7 Hours

REETHI BEACH RESORT

JetSki Rental

JetSki Rental

JetSki Rental
Water Ski
Wakeboard

Fun Tube

Fun Tube

Banana Ride
Flyboard

Flyboard

15 Min

30 Min

1 Hour

25 Min
30 Min

15 Min

15 Min

15 Min

30 Min

30 Min

Intro Lesson

Minimum 2 Pax

3 Pax

$65

$95

$180

$85
$75

(For 2 Pax) $75

$35

$120

$75

(For 3 Pax) $100

Traditional Fishing / Speed Boat

Traditional Fishing / Speed Boat

Dhandhoo Drop / Speed Boat

2 Hours  / Only Fishing

2 Hours  / With BBQ

1 Hours

Per Person  $90

Per Person $130

Per Person $65

Per JetSki 
Per JetSki

Per JetSki 

Per JetSki

Per JetSki



Single Canoe
Single Canoe
Double Canoe
Double Canoe
Pedal Boat
Stand Up Paddle
StandUp Paddle
Stand Up Paddle
Kite Storage
Kite, Pump, Bar Rent
Board Rent
Harness Rent

1 Hour
2 Hours
1 Hour
2 Hours
1 Hour

1 Hour
5 Hours
1 Hour
Fullday

1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour

Around TheI sland
Around The Island
Around The Island
Around The Island

With AnInstructor
Experienced Surfers Only
Experienced Surfers Only
Experienced Surfers Only
Experienced Surfers Only

$15
$25
$20
$35
$25

$20
$80
$30

$7
$20
$15

$7

RENTALS ( Per Person) 

REETHI BEACH RESORT

All prices are in   USD and are subjected to a12% GovernmentTax and10% Service Charge.
Any activity happening in the morning between 0900hrs – 1230hrs to be modified
or cancelled before the operation closes at 1800hrs on the previous day.
Any excursion happening after1430hrs to be modified or cancelled before the lunch break at 1230hrsthesameday.

No refunds will be made for any excursion unless notice of cancellation is given before the closing time.
OceanFanatics reserves the right to change any price prior notice.
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