

REETHI BEACH RESORT

`	,		
Windsurf	1 Hour	Experienced Surfers Only	\$45
Windsurf	3 Hours	Experienced Surfers Only	\$120
Windsurf Re Fresh	1 Hour	Experienced Surfers Only	\$75
Windsurf Short Course	3 Hours		\$185
Windsurf Basic Course	10 Hours	8 Lessons, 2Hours Theory	\$380
Catamaran Re Fresh Course	1 Hour	Experienced Sailers Only	\$75
Catamaran Short Course	3 Hours		\$220
Catamaran Basic Course	9 Hours	8 Lessons 1 Hour Theory	\$550
Catamaran Sailing	1 Hour	With Skipper	\$65
Catamaran Sailing	3 Hours	With Skipper	\$195
Catamaran Sunset Sailing	1 Hour	With Skipper	\$80
Catamaran Moon Light Sailing	1 Hour	With Skipper	(Couple) \$150
Kite Short Course	5 Hours	4 Lessons, 1 Hour Theory	\$220
Kite Basic Course	7 Hours	6 Lessons,1 Hour Theory	\$370

MOTORIZED (Per Person)

JetSki Rental JetSki Rental JetSki Rental Water Ski Wakeboard Fun Tube Fun Tube Banana Ride Flyboard Flyboard	15 Min 30 Min 1 Hour 25 Min 30 Min 15 Min 15 Min 30 Min	Per JetSki Per JetSki Per JetSki Intro Lesson Minimum 2 Pax 3 Pax Intro Lesson 15 min (Exp Rider)	\$65 \$95 \$180 \$85 \$75 (For 2 Pax) \$75 (For 3 Pax) \$100 \$35 \$120
Flyboard	30 Min	15 min (Exp Rider)	\$75

EXCURSIONS (Per Person)

Dolphin Safari / JetSki	1 Hour	Per JetSki	\$190
Dolphin Safari / JetSki	2 Hour	Per JetSki	\$290
Dolphin Safari / SpeedBoat	1 Hour		\$65
Dolphin Safari / SpeedBoat	2 Hours		\$90
Dolphin Safari / Catamaran	2 Hours		\$90
Big Game Fishing / SpeedBoat	1 Hour		\$190
Big Game Fishing / TraditionalDhoni	4 Hours		\$600
Big Game Fishing / TraditionalDhoni	6 Hours		\$860
Traditional Fishing / Speed Boat	2 Hours/ Only Fishi	ng	Per Person \$90
Traditional Fishing / Speed Boat	2 Hours/ With BBQ		Per Person \$130
Dhandhoo Drop / Speed Boat	1 Hours		Per Person \$65



DENITALE	Dor Dorcon	
KENIALS ((Per Person)	

Single Canoe	1 Hour	Around Thel sland	\$15
Single Canoe	2 Hours	Around The Island	\$25
Double Canoe	1 Hour	Around The Island	\$20
Double Canoe	2 Hours	Around The Island	\$35
Pedal Boat	1 Hour		\$25
Stand Up Paddle	1 Hour		\$20
StandUp Paddle	5 Hours		\$80
Stand Up Paddle	1 Hour	With AnInstructor	\$30
Kite Storage	Fullday	Experienced Surfers Only	\$7
Kite, Pump, Bar Rent	1 Hour	Experienced Surfers Only	\$20
Board Rent	1 Hour	Experienced Surfers Only	\$15
Harness Rent	1 Hour	Experienced Surfers Only	\$7

GeneralPolicy

All prices are in USD and are subjected to a12% GovernmentTax and 10% Service Charge.

Any activity happening in the morning between 0900hrs – 1230hrs to be modified or cancelled before the operation closes at 1800hrs on the previous day.

Any excursion happening after 1430hrs to be modified or cancelled before the lunch break at 1230hrsthesameday.

No refunds will be made for any excursion unless notice of cancellation is given before the closing time. OceanFanatics reserves the right to change any price prior notice.